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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 212

Universalfrasmaschine
ACIERAF 3

Technische Daten
Tischlange
Tischbreite
Langsweg (X-Achse)
Querbewegung (Y-Achse)
Vertikalweg (Z-Achse)
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Anzahl (Stufen)
von
bis
Spindelaufnahme:
Vorschiibe: Anzahl (Stufen)
Langs von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Motorenleistung
Maschinengewicht ca.

Abmessungen Maschine:
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600 mm
200 mm
300 mm
135 mm
300 mm

8

100 U/min
1500 U/min
20 W

8

12.0 mm/min
232 mm/min
380 Volt
2.0PS

620 kg
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Lange 1100 mm
Breite 900 mm
Hohe 1600 mm

Diverses Zubehor:

Gegenhalter

Kipptisch

Vertikalfraskopf

Lampe
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